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Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo A
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

1 JAL  Nico Castillo Ramirez [1]   2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

2 CMX  Hector Leprieur [10]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

3 GTO  Diego Alberto Ortega Sotelo  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

4 JAL  Santiago Chavez Topete  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs
1  Nico Castillo Ramirez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Hector Leprieur 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Diego Alberto Ortega Sotelo 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Santiago Chavez Topete 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo B
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

1 GTO  Leonardo Gutiérrez Muro [2]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

2 MOR  Diego Medina Parada [14]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

3 JAL  Javier Perez Trigo Osuna  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

4 JAL  Luis Andres Loria Tello  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs
1  Leonardo Gutiérrez Muro 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Diego Medina Parada 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Javier Perez Trigo Osuna 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Luis Andres Loria Tello 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo C
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

1 QRO  Pablo González De Cossio Altamirano [3]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

2 JAL  Jerónimo Fernández Blanco [12]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

3 COL  Sebastian Garcia  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

4 JAL  Alejandro Perez De La Vega Fernandez  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs

1  Pablo González De Cossio Altamirano 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Jerónimo Fernández Blanco 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Sebastian Garcia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Alejandro Perez De La Vega Fernandez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo D
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

1 NAY  Julián Escalona Reynaga [4]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 11:00 Hrs

2 JAL  Manuel Gomez Jimenez [15]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

3 MCH  Carlos Covarrubias Polito  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

4 MEX  Jose Miguel Paulin Santillan  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 11:00 Hrs
1  Julián Escalona Reynaga 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Manuel Gomez Jimenez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 
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1  Carlos Covarrubias Polito 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Jose Miguel Paulin Santillan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo E
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

1 BCS  Fernando Cabrera Buchanan [5]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

2 ZAC  Mariano Jf Rincón Morales [11]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

3 MEX  Mateo Di Santi Garcia  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 14:00 Hrs

4 JAL  Ivan Alejandro Rodriguez Peñaloza  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs
1  Fernando Cabrera Buchanan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Mariano Jf Rincón Morales 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Mateo Di Santi Garcia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Ivan Alejandro Rodriguez Peñaloza 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo F
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

1 JAL  Juan Cristobal Villaseñor Esquer [6]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

2 SIN  Maximo Balderrama Narcio [13]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

3 NI  Alonso Valladares Aceves  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

4 COL  Fernando Rodriguez Flores  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs
1  Juan Cristobal Villaseñor Esquer 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Maximo Balderrama Narcio 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Alonso Valladares Aceves 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Fernando Rodriguez Flores 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo G
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

1 SON  Roberto Karam Valdez [7]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

2 JAL  Sebastian Rojo De Porra [9]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

3 QRO  Andrés Fernández Fojo  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

4 JAL  Santiago Tadeo Rios Garcia  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs
1  Roberto Karam Valdez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Sebastian Rojo De Porra 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Andrés Fernández Fojo 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Santiago Tadeo Rios Garcia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Varonil - Grupo H
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

1 VER  Inaki Madrazo Morales [8]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 12:00 Hrs

2 MOR  Mariano Martínez Montero [16]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

3 JAL  Armando Gomez Ibarra Lomelin  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

4 GTO  Ander Ruiz Murguia  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 12:00 Hrs
1  Inaki Madrazo Morales 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Mariano Martínez Montero 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Armando Gomez Ibarra Lomelin 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Ander Ruiz Murguia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 
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Qualy 10 Femenil - Grupo A
Est. 1 2 3 4 

1 MEX  Roberta Guerrero Gutiérrez [1]   2 vs 3 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

2 JAL  Regina Perez Armenta  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

3 VER  Esperanza Morales Beltran   1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs
4   Bye   

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets   Juegos  

1  Roberta Guerrero Gutiérrez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Regina Perez Armenta 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Esperanza Morales Beltran 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

4   0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Femenil - Grupo B
Est. 1 2 3 4 

1 JAL  Annia Orozco Igual [2]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

2 MEX  Constanza Leines Coyotzin  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

3 JAL  Miranda Infante Villarroel  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs
4   Bye  

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets   Juegos  

1  Annia Orozco Igual 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Constanza Leines Coyotzin 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Miranda Infante Villarroel 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

4   0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Femenil - Grupo C
Est. 1 2 3 4 

1 JAL  Luciana Diaz Romano [3]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

2 JAL  Sofia Guillen Avalos  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 15:00 Hrs

3 ZAC  Maria Sofia Alonso Luevano  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs
4   Bye  

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets   Juegos  

1  Luciana Diaz Romano 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Sofia Guillen Avalos 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Maria Sofia Alonso Luevano 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

4   0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Femenil - Grupo D
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

1 MEX  Maite Haizea Palafox Sánchez Juarez [4]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

2 JAL  Valeria Gutierrez Arrasco [6]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 16:00 Hrs

3 JAL  Isabella Guevara Garcia  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 16:00 Hrs

4 NI  Mariana Garcia Ramirez  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs
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1  Maite Haizea Palafox Sánchez Juarez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Valeria Gutierrez Arrasco 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Isabella Guevara Garcia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Mariana Garcia Ramirez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Qualy 10 Femenil - Grupo E
Est. 1 2 3 4 1 vs 4 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

1 JAL  Natalia Montes Velazquez [5]  2 vs 3 Sabado 15 Jul 13:00 Hrs

2 MEX  Emma Mendoza Alvarez [7]  1 vs 3 Sabado 15 de Julio 16:00 Hrs

3 QRO  Ana González De Cossio Altamirano  2 vs 4 Sabado 15 de Julio 16:00 Hrs

4 JAL  Sofia Hernandez Palme  1 vs 2 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs

Clasificaciones Nº Ptos  Sets  3 vs 4 Domingo 16  de Julio 13:00 Hrs
1  Natalia Montes Velazquez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Emma Mendoza Alvarez 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Ana González De Cossio Altamirano 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

1  Sofia Hernandez Palme 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 

Juegos 


